Alpha Omega Consulting Group
716 Vauxhall Drive

Nashville, TN 37221
615-662-9537

ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE

Date:

Amount of
Title Loan:

AMOUNT OF INTEREST
CHARGED ON
A DAILY BASIS

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE

APPLICANT

DATE

7/23/2008

$1,500.00

0.0658%
24.00%

CO-APPLICANT

DATE

LOAN OFFICER

DATE



Alpha Omega Consulting Group
716 Vauxhall Drive

Nashville, TN 37221
615-662-9537

Customer Name

Account #

Date of Credit Line

Amount of Credit Line

Amount of Cash
Advance

Date of Cash Advance

Samantha Donnymyer
TL101
7/23/2008

$0.00

$1,500.00

7/23/2008

APPLICANT

CO-APPLICANT

DATE

DATE

LOAN OFFICER

DATE



PERSONAL AND MOTOR VEHICLE (COLLATERAL) INFORMATION

Account Holder(s) Information:

Name: Donnymyer Samantha
Last Name: First Name: Middle Initial:
Name:
Last Name: First Name: Middle Initial:
Address:
City: State: Zip:

I (We) hereby acknowledge that | (we) have read the terms and conditions of this Motor Vehicle
Equity Line of Credit Agreement, and all disclosures of rates and fees contained therein, and that |
(We) agree to be bound by the terms, conditions and all amendments of this agreement.

Signature: Date 9/29/2008
Signature: Date 9/29/2008
Motor Vehicle Collateral Information
Year: 1999 Make: Mercury
Model: Sable VIN: 1234567891234567
Account Information: 102
Account Number: TL101 Credit Limit: $0.00
APPLICANT CO-APPLICANT LOAN OFFICER
DATE

DATE DATE




