Alpha Omega Consulting Group 716 Vauxhall Drive Nashville, TN 37221 615-662-9537

ADDITIONAL DISCLOSURE

Date:	7/23/2008			
Amount of Title Loan:	\$1,500.00			
AMOUNT OF INTEREST CHARGED ON A DAILY BASIS	0.0658%			
ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE	24.00%			
APPLICANT	CO-APPLICANT	LOAN OFFICER		
DATE	DATE	DATE		

Alpha Omega Consulting Group 716 Vauxhall Drive Nashville, TN 37221 615-662-9537

Customer Name

Samantha Donnymyer

Account #	TL101		
Date of Credit Line	7/23/2008		
Amount of Credit Line	\$0.00		
Amount of Cash Advance	\$1,500.00		
Date of Cash Advance 7/23/2008			
APPLICANT	 -	CO-APPLICANT	LOAN OFFICER
DATE		DATE	DATE

PERSONAL AND MOTOR VEHICLE (COLLATERAL) INFORMATION

Account Ho	lder(s) Information:					
Name:	Donnymyer		Samantha			
	Last Name:		First Name:		Middle Initial:	
Name:			E' at No		 Middle Initial:	
	Last Name:		First Name:		wilddie miliai.	
Address:						_
	City:		State:	Zip:		_
Èquity L (We) ag	ine of Credit Agre aree to be bound b	ement, and al y the terms, c	have read the terma Il disclosures of rate onditions and all ar	es and fees contai mendments of this	ned therein, and	that I
					3/23/2000	5
Motor Ve	ehicle Collateral Info	rmation				
Year:	<u>1999</u>	Make:	<u>Mercury</u>			
Model:	<u>Sable</u>		VIN:	12345678912345	<u>67</u>	
Account I	nformation:				102	
Account	Number: TL101		Credit Lin	nit:		\$0.00
	APPLICANT		CO-APPLICANT		OAN OFFICER	
	APPLICANT		CO-APPLICANT	L	LOAN OFFICER	
	DATE		DATE		DATE	